

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

[CC 805-806]

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2004 in FA 283/97
and dated 23/07/2004 RPMCC 620/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P.,
JABALPUR BENCH)

BABU LAL JAIN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ACHAL KUMAR BHATIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

[With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP
and Office Report]

Date : 04/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Shrinivas R. Khalap, Adv.
Mr. Evenu Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar Saini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing additional documents.

(Subhash Chander) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master