

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6990-6991/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2004 in FA No.283/1997 &  
order dated 23/07/2004 in RPMCC No. 620/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P.  
AT JABALPUR)

BABU LAL JAIN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ACHAL KUMAR BHATIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul,Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Maqbool Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mrs. Pradipti Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. Nitin Mahapatra,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter next week for final disposal.

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER